Vehicle Maintenance 4000.00  4000.00  0.00  4000.00 
 Travell ing Allow 6000.00  6000.00  0.00  6000.00 

 INCOME TAX 32213.00 
 PF 1800.00 
 PROF. TAX 200.00 
   
   
   
   
   

 GROSS EARNINGS 206478.00   206478.00   0 .00   206478.00    GROSS DEDUCTIONS 34213.00

Net Pay :  172265.00 (ONE LAKH SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SIXTY FIVE ONLY)

 

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April  2025 -  March 2026 (Proposed Investments)

*You  have  op ted  tax  op t ion  w i th  inves tment

Descr ipt ion Gross Exempt Taxable
 Basic_DA 1404552.00  0.00  1404552.00 
 HRA 468192.00  81540.00  386652.00